
平成29年度 331,709 386,780 475,767 1,194,256 140.5

平成27年度 235,361 270,972 343,673 850,006 76.6

平成28年度 220,083 281,809 379,548 881,440 189.2

1,199,483 71.1平成22年度 411,548 407,448 380,487

  （ア）年度別交付額

37,936 18,741

市　町　村

大和高田市

交　付　額

　　　　千円

三　郷　町

253,351

天　理　市

吉　野　町

50,358 安　堵　町

大和郡山市

  （イ）平成29年度市町村別交付状況

奈　良　市

市　町　村 交　付　額
　　　　千円

1,688,004574,696510,801

桜　井　市 51,491 三　宅　町

下　市　町

7,011

11,876

橿　原　市 8,37882,411 川　西　町

平　群　町 21,166

18,588

8,123

河　合　町

365,080 417,397 1,079,915

交　付　額
　　　　　千円

21,736

15,089

14,941

87.4

御　所　市

82,424

54,928

29,628

五　條　市

72.1

57,982 斑　鳩　町 大　淀　町

市　町　村

上　牧　町

田 原 本 町63,467

曽　爾　村 7,757

30,268

15,753

高　取　町

御　杖　村

山　添　村

33,559

54,172

851,707

13,458

市　　　計

宇　陀　市

県　　　計広　陵　町 28,023

16,921 町　村　計王　寺　町

1,194,256

3,449

21,080

4,526

3,9008,414

11,551

7,333

342,549

上 北 山 村

東 吉 野 村

下 北 山 村

9,432

4,092

4,162天　川　村

黒　滝　村

十 津 川 村

野 迫 川 村

川　上　村

年　　度

交　　　　　　　付　　　　　　　額

3月交付額
千円

計

6,781葛　城　市 明 日 香 村

香　芝　市

生　駒　市

平成25年度 323,583 343,206

平成21年度

（5）自動車取得税交付金交付状況

8月交付額
千円

12月交付額
千円

297,438

千円 　　　％

対前年度

90.0

443,419 1,110,208

602,507

平成23年度

平成24年度 422,324 393,200 454,302 1,269,826 117.6

平成26年度 110,686 161,906 193,310 465,902 42.0


